C.A.B

Ginaf M 4243-S MIXER + TIPPER

ALGEMENE KENMERKEN

Id

Merk
Type
Bouwjaar
Opbouw

Emissieklasse

TECHNISCHE KENMERKEN

G1980177

Ginaf

M 4243-S MIXER + TIPPER
1997

Mixer

2

Kentekenplaat
Brandstof
Asconfiguratie
Aantal assen
Vermogen in kw

Vermogen in pk

BF-RS-78
Diesel
8x4

4

295

401

MATEN EN GEWICHTEN

Laadvolume
Ledig gewicht
Max. gewicht
Wielbasis

Laadvermogen

11.994 kg
43.000 kg
605 cm

31.006 kg
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